912-3200				TA:		
	Florida Depart	tment of S	tate		н Л	
	Division of C				1	
	Public Acce			<u>َ</u>	$\overline{\sim}$	- P
	Katherine Harris, S	Secretary of State		ţ,	ЫЧ	r C
	Electronic Filin	ng Cover Shee	t	LOR	1 2: 34	
	er (shown below) on the top and					
	(((H010000	080970 6)))				
	(((H010000 DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene	080970 6))) .OAD button or	a your browser from			
	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL	080970 6))) .OAD button or	a your browser from			
Note: ľ 	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene	080970 6))) .OAD button or	a your browser from			
Note: I 	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations	080970 6))) OAD button or erate another co	a your browser from		0	
Note: I To: Div Fai	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)205-03	080970 6))) OAD button or erate another co	your browser from ver sheet.	n this	L 10	 27 21
Note: I To: Div Fai From: Mi	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)205 -03 Lchelle Popu, Legal Assista	080970 6))) OAD button or erate another co	h your browser from ver sheet.	n this	01 JII	
Note: I To: Div Fai Prom: Mi Ac	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)205 -03 Lchelle Popu, Legal Assista count Name : GREENBERG TH	080970 6))) COAD button or erate another co 383 383	your browser from ver sheet.	n this	01 JUL 12	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
Note: I To: Div Fai From: Mi Ac. Ac.	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)205 -03 Lchelle Popu, Legal Assista	080970 6))) COAD button or erate another co sas ant Cli RAURIG (WEST 3	h your browser from ver sheet.	n this	01 JUL 12	
Note: I To: Div Fai From: Mi Ac Ac	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)205 -03 Lchelle Popu, Legal Assista count Name : GREENBERG TH count Number : 075201001473	080970 6))) COAD button or erate another co sas ant CI RAURIG (WEST 3 900	h your browser from ver sheet.	n this	01 JUL 12 PM	स्ति स्ति स्ति स्ति स्ति स्ति स्ति स्ति
Note: I To: Div Fai Prom: Mi Ac Ac Ph Fa	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene vision of Corporations x Number : (850)205 -03 Lchelle Popu, Legal Assista count Name : GREENBERG TH count Number : 075201001473 one : (561)650 -79	O80970 6))) OAD button or erate another co 383 ant Cli RAURIG (WEST 3 900 222	your browser from ver sheet. Lent No. 37425-(PALM BEACH)	n this SEcond of SI	01 JUL 12 PH 12:	

LAKEVIEW INVESTMENT, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

H010000809706

.

5 x

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

JUL-12-01 12:11 From:GREENBERG TRAURIG

H010000809706

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LAKEVIEW INVESTMENT, LLC

ARTICLE I. Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is Lakeview Investment, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II. Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is: c/o Tallwood Associates, Inc., 1350 Avenue of the Americas, Suite 1910, New York, New York 10019.

ARTICLE III. Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the Company's registered agent are:

MARCIA H. LANGLEY, ESQ.

c/o Greenberg Traurig, P.A.

2255 Glades Road, Suite 419A

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Liability Company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Marcia H. Landlet

ARTICLE IV. Management:

(Check box if applicable)

Image The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

T-380 P.02/04 Job-257

N

ŧ

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

H010000809706